
 
Off Water Events 

 

Date Time Event 

49th Australian Tasar Titles 
Friday 29 December 2023 6 pm Opening FuncƟon-Ronstan ½ Hr 
Saturday 30 December 2023 9 am ATC Measurer’s meeƟng 
Saturday 30 December 2023 10 am ATC AGM 
Saturday 30 December 2023 AŌer Racing Ronstan ½ Hr – Sly Boat Building 

Sausage sizzle 
Sunday 31 December 2023 4 pm Prize giving ceremony  

2024 Tasar World Championship 
Wednesday 3 January 2024 6 pm Opening FuncƟon - Ronstan ½ Hr 

Thursday 4 January 2023 AŌer Racing Ronstan ½ Hr – Sly Boat Building 
Sausage sizzle 

Friday 5 January 2024 9 am WTC Measurer’s meeƟng 
Friday 5 January 2024 10 am WTC AGM 
Friday 5 January 2024 6 pm PaperCut  Bento evening – 2026 

Worlds presentaƟon - Ronstan ½ Hr 
Saturday 6 January 2024 AŌer Racing Ronstan ½ Hr  
Saturday 6 January 2024 7 pm 2 Brother Brewery (PAYG event)  
Sunday 7 January Reserve Day Winery tour 
Monday 8 January AŌer Racing Ronstan ½ Hr – Sly Boat Building 

Sausage sizzle 
Tuesday 9 January 2024 6 pm Dinner – Closing funcƟon  

 
All events except brewery night will be held at Sandringham Yacht Club.  


